NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

AN.PTFE

N4
TRELLEBORG

Materiale Velocita' m/s:
Ptfe/bronzo 5
Ptfe/carbografite 5
Ptfe/grafite 5

Codice
01.GP051.100302
01.GP051.0150205
01.GR051.026315
01.GR690.040045
01.GR690.0400459
01.GPT47.048000
01.GP000.050046
01.GR690.0500559
01.GP051.0550605
01.GP000.065055
01.GP051.0860919
01.GR730.120125
01.GR730.220225
01.GP000.300295
01.GR690.400405
01.GP000.600595

Descrizione

GP6501000-T51 D.95x100x%5,6
GP6500200-T51 D.015x020x%5,6
GR6500260-T51 D.026x031x5,6
GR6900400-C380 D.040x045x9,7
GR6900400-T47 D.040x045x9,7
GP6500480-T47 D.048x043x5,6x2,5x140,7
GP T47 TURCITE D.050x046,9x4
GR6900500-T47 D.050x055x9,7
GP6500600-T51 D.055x060x%5,6

GP T47 TURCITE D.065x055%2,5x5,6
GP6900910-T51 D.086x091x9,7
GR7301200-T47 D.120x125x15
GR7302200-C380 D.220x225x15

GP T47 TURCITE D.300x295x15
GR7504000-T47 D.400x405%x25
GP7506000-T47 TURCITE D.600x595x25

Temperatura ??C:

-200 +260

-268 +260

-268 +260
d D
5.60 100.00
15.00 20.00
26.00 31.00
40.00 45.00
40.00 45.00
43.00 48.00
46.90 50.00
50.00 55.00
55.00 60.00
55.00 65.00
86.00 91.00
120.00 125.00
220.00 225.00
295.00 300.00
400.00 405.00
595.00 600.00

Spessore
2.50
5.60
5.60
9.70
9.70
5.60
4.00
9.70
5.60
5.60
9.70
15.00
15.00
15.00
25.00
25.00

Anelli di
guida /
Nastro

Pressione Mpa:

Materiale
Ptfe/grafite
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Poliestere/Ptfe
Poliestere/Ptfe
Ptfe/bronzo
Ptfe/bronzo
Ptfe/bronzo
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/bronzo
Ptfe/grafite
Ptfe/bronzo
Poliestere
Ptfe/bronzo
Ptfe/bronzo
Ptfe/bronzo

Peso
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP051.100302&d1=5.6000&d2=100.0000&spessore=2.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP051.0150205&d1=15.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=5.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR051.026315&d1=26.0000&d2=31.0000&spessore=5.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR690.040045&d1=40.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=9.700000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR690.0400459&d1=40.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=9.700000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GPT47.048000&d1=43.0000&d2=48.0000&spessore=5.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP000.050046&d1=46.9000&d2=50.0000&spessore=4.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR690.0500559&d1=50.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=9.700000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP051.0550605&d1=55.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=5.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP000.065055&d1=55.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=5.600000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP051.0860919&d1=86.0000&d2=91.0000&spessore=9.700000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR730.120125&d1=120.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR730.220225&d1=220.0000&d2=225.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP000.300295&d1=295.0000&d2=300.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GR690.400405&d1=400.0000&d2=405.0000&spessore=25.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.GP000.600595&d1=595.0000&d2=600.0000&spessore=25.000000

